

ASSIGNED BY: 62

CS/ CI 21007689/Gvc

ASSIGNMENT

From _____ Date _____
 Estimated Cost _____
 OD ☒ TP / WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV
 To Inspect Vehicle No. _____
 at Workshop m/s hico 60
 of _____
 Insured: GBH 8058R
 Policy No: DMCVSNW00084852000
 Claims No: SNM21D203923/C02/TANCHC
 Sum Insured: _____ Excess: _____
 (Client's Record)
 Make of Veh: _____

(Policy Condition)

Remark: The veh had commenced its
 repair at the time of inspection.

☒	☒
N/S	O/S
☐	☐

Bal. or Market Value: \$70k
 IDAC Accident Rpt: _____ Consistent? : Yes or No
 GIA / PR Seen: _____ Consistent? : Yes or No
 Est. Repairs: 6 days Res.: Yes or No
 Lum Sum: 20 % 3 Val.: Yes or No

CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS

Date: _____ Person Contacted: _____

Vehicle: IN / OUT

Veh No: 5183549B (r Regn) 18 Jun 2009
 Type: ☒ M. Car / ☐ M. Cycle / ☐ Bus / ☐ Van / ☐ Lorry / ☐ Taxi / ☐ Prime Mover /
 Truck / Trailer or Scorpio 2.0
 Make: Volkswagen CC 1984
 Colour: Grey A/C ☐ Insured / Std / NI / NA
 Sp Reading: 157589 T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
 Eng/No: _____
 C/No: WVWZ221329V021 430
 Gen. Cond: ☒ Good / ☐ Fair / ☐ Poor / ☐ Burnt
 Steering: ☒ In order / ☐ Jammed / ☐ Leaked / ☐ Burnt or
 Brake: ☒ In order / ☐ Jammed / ☐ Leaked / ☐ Burnt or
 Modi: ☒ Nil / ☐ S/Rim / ☐ STD A/Rim or
 Tyre Size: F: 255/60 ZR17
 R: 11

BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / ☒ MIO / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
 TOYO / YOKO or

Front 6 mm R/Bal. 6 mm
 L/Bal. 6 mm
 D.O.A. 9/7/21
 Survey held at W/S
 Des. of Damages: Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
AS GA

The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision

Date / Time	Action / Instruction
2/12/21	Guo Qiang confirmed LS \$5450 (Red 25,765.94, 82%)

Date/Time, File Pass to?

☐ : Preli. Report
☐ : Final Report

Days Of Repair: 6

Resurvey No. of Trip: 1

Survey Fee:

Transportation:

3 + RS \$

Photos

Other:

Add Fee: ☐ Site Insp (\$

☐ Interview (\$

☐ Tech. Insp (\$

☐ Misc (\$

Report Formed: Merimen

Lump Sum / Market LS \$5450

RICO60 AUTO SERVICES

Rico 60 Auto Services Pte Ltd
Blk 8 , Kaki Bukit Avenue 4 , #02-24
Premier @ Kaki Bukit Singapore 415875
Email: claims@rico60.com
Tel: 6286 6060 Fax : 6286 7060

- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- **RICO Office Use Only**
- No illegal modifications are allowed
- Supplemental work(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

SN
 Acknowledged by Repairer
 Signature:
 Date:

TO: CHINA TAIPING
Vehicle No : SJR 3549 B
Make & Model : VW SCIROCCO
DATE: 14/7/2021

Lump Sum
ERV 40K.

No.	DESCRIPTION - PARTS	QTY	UNIT PRICE	PRICE
1	BONNET X Repair	1	\$ 1,320.00	\$ 1,320.00
2	BONNET RUBBER X NN	1	\$ 98.00	\$ 98.00
3	FRONT BUMPER® / CRA	1	\$ 1,668.00	\$ 1,668.00
4	FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER / BR.	2	\$ 110.00	\$ 220.00
5	FRONT BUMPER SPRAY NOZZLE RH X	1	\$ 379.10	\$ 379.10
6	FRONT BUMPER SPRAY NOZZLE COVER X	1	\$ 67.00	\$ 67.00
7	FRONT BUMPER LOWER GRILLE X NN	1	\$ 241.70	\$ 241.70
8	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT X	1	\$ 950.40	\$ 950.40
9	FRONT BUMPER SPONGE X / CRA	1	\$ 266.10	\$ 266.10
10	FRONT BUMPER SUPPORT BRACKET RH X NN	1	\$ 112.30	\$ 112.30
11	FRONT FOG LAMP GARNISH RH / BR	1	\$ 287.40	\$ 287.40
12	FRONT FOG LAMP BRACKET RH X / CRA	1	\$ 185.70	\$ 185.70
13	FRONT BUMPER LOWER ADSORBER X NN	1	\$ 457.20	\$ 457.20
14	RADIATOR GRILLE / CRA	1	\$ 411.00	\$ 411.00
15	RADIATOR GRILLE BASE X / BR	1	\$ 658.00	\$ 658.00
17	HEAD LAMP RH / BR.	1	\$ 1,557.40	\$ 1,557.40
18	HEAD LAMP TOP PANEL RH X NN	1	\$ 216.00	\$ 216.00
19	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL X / CRA	1	\$ 1,645.70	\$ 1,645.70
20	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL SIDE BRACKET X NN	2	\$ 296.70	\$ 593.40
21	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL SIDE GUARD X NN	2	\$ 95.50	\$ 191.00
22	HORN X NN	2	\$ 256.20	\$ 512.40
23	WINDSCREEN WASHER TANK X / CRA	1	\$ 404.50	\$ 404.50
25	WIPER TANK MOTOR 1 X / CRA Cut	1	\$ 389.00	\$ 389.00
26	FRONT FENDER RH / NN	1	\$ 1,120.00	\$ 1,120.00
27	FRONT FENDER BRACKET RH X NN	1	\$ 108.70	\$ 108.70
28	FRONT FENDER INNER SHIELD RH X / NN	1	\$ 330.50	\$ 330.50

29	FRONT LOWER ARM RH X	1	\$ 698.40	\$ 698.40
30	FROTN KNUCKLEARM RH X	1	\$ 921.50	\$ 921.50
31	FRONT WHEEL BEARING RH X	1	\$ 657.00	\$ 657.00
32	FRONT ANTI ROLL BAR X	1	\$ 978.00	\$ 978.00
33	FRONT ANTI ROLL BAR LINK RH X	1	\$ 562.30	\$ 562.30
34	FRONT DRIVE SHAFT RH X	1	\$ 2,888.40	\$ 2,888.40
35	STEERING RACK ANF PINION X	1	\$ 4,999.39	\$ 4,999.39

Subtotal : \$ 26,095.49

Less 10% \$ 2,609.55

Parts Total : \$ 23,485.94

NO.	SPECIAL NETT	QTY	UNIT PRICE	PRICE
1	NUMBER PLATE WITH CASING X NV	1	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00
2	FRONT BUMPER CLIP SET /	1	\$ 75.00	\$ 75.00
3	RADIATOR GRILLE CLIP SET /	1	\$ 40.00	\$ 40.00
4	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL TOP COVER CLIP SET X NV	1	\$ 55.00	\$ 55.00
5	FRONT FENDER INNER SHIELD CLIP SET /	1	\$ 90.00	\$ 90.00
6	RADIATOR COOLANT /	1	\$ 90.00	\$ 90.00
7	FRONT ADJUSTABLE ABSORBER X NV	1	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00
8	FRONT RIM RH / cut	1	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00
9	FRONT TYRE RH X	1	\$ 400.00	\$ 400.00
10	SIDE SKIRT RH X	1	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 1,400.00
				\$ 7,730.00

LABOUR (FRONT)

PRICE

PANEL BEATING, REMOVAL AND REPLACING PARTS	\$ 1,200.00	700
TO SPRAY PAINT AFFECTED AREA	\$ 1,200.00	500 600
WIRING, BULB CHECKING	\$ 150.00	30
REFOCUS HEADLAMKP BEAM	\$ 250.00	7
R&R AIRCON CONDENSOR AND REFILL AIRCON GAS	\$ 200.00	100
R&R RADIATOR AND CONDUCT PRESSURE TEST	\$ 200.00	7
CONDUCT WATER LEAKAGE ON WELDING JOINT AREA.	\$ 100.00	X NV
TO REMOVE AND INSTALL FRONT UNDER CARRIAGE	\$ 800.00	X NV
TO CHECH FOUR WHEEL ALIGNMENT	\$ 100.00	60.
LABOUR TOTAL	\$ 4,200.00	

67 days

Comp Sam Repair
After repair photos

Gen. QHP
15/7/21

Total Parts Cost	\$ 31,215.94
Total Labour Cost	\$ 4,200.00
Total Repair Cost	\$ 35,415.94